Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

But even in these areas low death-rate
rapidly

____his decision, | was placed in the third division

One couple need only produce just

children to replace themselves

Many countries have carried out massive programmes against yaws.

Reduction in the death rate means reduction in

A tremendous population explosion is taking place.

We must at the same time make every effort to encourage

During one Pharaoh's reign the Nile had not been in food for several years.

Robbin Hood was often engaged in poaching for the poor in the royal forests.

Widespread disaster was by the storage of food.

The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the cargoes.

In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination

Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management

The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.

One couple need only produce just............. children to replace themselves.

that the population is still growing fairly

of families

Answers Choice

W =

C.
D.

DOW» UOWP UOWP 0OEmP» UOWP UO0Wr 00Wr U0Wr 00W» 0Om»

UOwW » U"UOWP OUOWP UOowr

mane
main

. means

men's

. Finally

. In consequence of
. At last

. For this reason

two

four
five
one

. Extensive
. Great

Heavy
Large

. Mortality

. Troubles caused by death
. Pains

. Diseases

. Too dangrous
. Great
. Sudden

Shocking

expansion
enlargement
limitation
enrichment

Control

Rule
Government
Administration

Hunting

Hunting illegally
Robbing
Working

opposed
resisted
slowed down
averted

. Trade items
. Goods

Loads

. Weights

. With difficulty
. Barely

. Luckily

. easily

. Diverted

Averted
Converted
Inverted

700

800
900
1000

two
four
five
One



16

17

18

19

20

Robbin Hood robed the rich to feed the poor.

You forgot all about those hunger pangs.

Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.

We learnt English

The study of the population growth indicates one of the greatest

of our time

ooOw

Ow>» OOw

. Give help to

. Entertain
. Satisfy

. Shocks
. Wounds
. Injuries

. Well-known
. Successful
. Old

. Rejected
. Refused
. Belittied

. solutions
. recreations
. amusements



