

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 9 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	But even in these areas low death-rate that the population is still growing fairly rapidly	A. mane B. main C. means D. men's
2	his decision, I was placed in the third division	A. Finally B. In consequence of C. At last D. For this reason
3	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves	A. two B. four C. five D. one
4	Many countries have carried out <u>massive</u> programmes against yaws.	A. Extensive B. Great C. Heavy D. Large
5	Reduction in the death rate means reduction in	A. Mortality B. Troubles caused by death C. Pains D. Diseases
6	A <u>tremendous</u> population explosion is taking place.	A. Too dangrous B. Great C. Sudden D. Shocking
7	We must at the same time make every effort to encourage of families	A. expansion B. enlargement C. limitation D. enrichment
8	During one Pharaoh's reign the Nile had not been in food for several years.	A. Control B. Rule C. Government D. Administration
9	Robbin Hood was often engaged in <u>poaching</u> for the poor in the royal forests.	A. Hunting B. Hunting illegally C. Robbing D. Working
10	Widespread disaster was by the storage of food.	A. opposed B. resisted C. slowed down D. averted
11	The ports could not cope with all the ships bringing the <u>cargoes</u> .	A. Trade items B. Goods C. Loads D. Weights
12	In North Africa Abd-al-Rehman escaped asassination	A. With difficulty B. Barely C. Luckily D. easily
13	Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Converted D. Inverted
14	The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to million.	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
15	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves.	A. two B. four C. five D. One

16	Robbin Hood robed the rich to <u>feed</u> the poor.	A. Give help to B. Give food to C. Entertain D. Satisfy
17	You forgot all about those hunger <u>pangs.</u>	A. Shocks B. Wounds C. Injuries D. Pains
18	Many countries have carried out _ programmes to free their countrymen of yaws.	A. Massive B. Well-known C. Successful D. Old
19	We learnt English	A. parsing B. Rejected C. Refused D. Belittied
20	The study of the population growth indicates one of the greatest of our time	A. solutions B. recreations C. amusements D. paradoxes